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Angular Contact Ball Bearing

High precision spindle bearing-B7230E.T.P4S

Axial Rigidity Sa (N/um)
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Bearing Code
Weight
kg

B7230E.T.P4S
150
270

45
3
3

2186
7023
14400

6418
21195
44874
391.6
607.6
814.2

10.3
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